
PRONÓSTICOS
Domingo 27 de Febrero de 2022
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO

SIMEON 
FLASH OF GOLD

P. A CANTAR
S. CHROME

WAR IS OVER
ES ASOMBRO.

ROCKY BALBOA
SOY PULLAMI

EL FLORITO
A M. SOCIO

ME OLVIDE
MAKIS

CAETANO
COR. CORTA

BONE LESS
ARABIA WILD

ROHERYN
STRONGER

XEL-HA
LEON FELIPE

M. Y GANA
LUIVERAR

C. DANCER
SANBOMBA

P. INTENSO
N. ROSTOVA

IRON POWER
EL IMPARABLE

DULZONA
STRONG BLACK
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YAMBICA
FLASH OF GOLD

PERLURA
P. A CANTAR

WAR IS OVER
MUST DELIA

STAR HONEY
DON CANGREJO

D. DI MILANO
A M. SOCIO

MAKIS
SANS AUVERN

I AM BLACKLIST
CAETANO

VA A LA CONGA
POR MASTER

STRONGER
ROHERYN

VIN SANTO
MONJE NEGRO

L. EN EL CIELO
PASTRAMI

C. DANCER
KING LION

DOUTTE
P. INTENSO

MAINESISE
U. ROMANCE

C. SPRING
DULZONA

8
13

12
5

6
2

1
5

2
10

1
4

2
12

5
2

1
4

3
7

6
12

10
11

14
9

12
6

4
9

SIMEON 
YAMBICA

S. CHROME
P. A CANTAR

ES ASOMBRO.
WAR IS OVER

SOY PULLAMI
STAR HONEY

EL FLORITO
G. REVOLTOSO

OCEANBENZ
MAKIS

CAETANO
I AM BLACKLIST

VA A LA CONGA
ARABIA WILD

ROHERYN
GL. AMANDA

GALICIO
KINZHAL

MAG. CHASE
CAT BAY

LL. DE ALERTA
S. MALEVA

DOUTTE
CANDY EYES

ES TREMENDA
FINGERBAR

C. SPRING
DULZONA
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FLASH OF GOLD
UTOPIAN

S. CHROME
PERLURA

ES ASOMBRO.
MUST DELIA

SOY PULLAMI
STAR HONEY

A M. SOCIO
G. REVOLTOSO

MAKIS
BARROCO

C. CORTA
C. BRILLANTE

ARABIA WILD
ROMAN WAR

STRONGER
FANT. DUBAI

LEON FELIPE
SOOLAIMON

LUIVERAR
PASTRAMI

SANBOMBA
KING LION

N. ROSTOVA
BADBOY

EL IMPARABLE
GIRALDUS 

STRONG BLACK
CERBERO
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MAMI KINA
SIMEON 

P. A CANTAR
C. HOUSE

ES ASOMBRO.
HAPPY MOMENT

DON CANGREJO
STAR HONEY

EL FLORITO
A M. SOCIO

BARROCO
MAKIS

I AM BLACKLIST
CAETANO

VA A LA CONGA
BONE LESS

ROHERYN
FANT.  DUBAI

IT`S CELTIC
VIN SANTO

L. EN EL CIELO
XENSES

DOÑA GABINA
KING LION

QUICOTE
BIG WALLACE

EL IMPARABLE
ES TREMENDA

STRONG BLACK
I. VENECIANO
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